Annexure -6

Name of the corporate debtor: Gigeo Construction Company Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June, 2024
List of creditors as on: 14th July, 2025

Operational creditors (Other than Government Dues and Employee & Workman)

(Amounting)

SI No. Details of Claimant Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount| Amount | Amount of claim | Amount of claim
of of any not admitted under
continge| Mutual verification
nt claim |dues, that
may be
set off
Date of Amount Claimed | Amount of Nature of Whether |% of
receipt Claim Admitted |Claim related [voting
party? sharein
CoCif
applica
ble
1 Shriram Deoras 21-11-2024 2,50,000 -|Operational No - - - 2,50,000.00 -
2 Chaitanya Barapatre 25-11-2024 4,15,000 - |Operational No - - - 4,15,000.00 -
3 Shreeram Enterprises 04-02-2024 29,79,245 8,10,000 |Operational No - - - 21,69,245.00 -
36,44,245.00 8,10,000.00 - - - - - 28,34,245.00 -




